E1
日本インターの一般用整流素子は，次表に示す仕様で製品型名などがマークされます。
1.  AXIAL  LEAD  TYPE
適用素子名
Device Type No.
マーキング仕様
Marking
10DDA｢｣

＊１②略式型名 Type No. Code
＊１②略式型名 Type No. Code
＊１②略式型名 Type No. Code
MARKING STANDARD
E5
9.  SIMILAR TO TO-220 TYPE
マーキング仕様
Marking
①
②
③
④
N     9A
GSQ05A04
(Single Chip)
(Fully Molded Case)
N     9A
FSQ05A04
①社名略マーク（N）
Manufacturer's  Mark(N)
②製造年月　Lot  No.
③型名　Type  No.
④極性　Polarity  Mark
①
②
③
④
N     9A
GSQ05A04B
(Single Chip)
(Fully Molded Case)
N     9A
FSQ05A04B
①社名略マーク（N）
Manufacturer's  Mark(N)
②製造年月　Lot  No.
③型名　Type  No.
④極性　Polarity  Mark
Continued from the preceding page
Continued on the following page.
8.  SIMILAR TO TO-263 TYPE
適用素子名
Device Type No.
マーキング仕様
Marking
C10T｢｣Q
C10T｢｣QH
C10T｢｣QL
C10T｢｣QLH
C20T｢｣Q
C20T｢｣QH
C20T｢｣QL
C20T｢｣QLH
C30T｢｣Q
C30T｢｣QH
C30T｢｣QL
C30T｢｣QLH
C10T｢｣F
C16T｢｣F
TSU05A｢｣
TCH10A｢｣
TCH20A｢｣
TCH30A｢｣
TCH30C｢｣
TSF05B｢｣
TCF20B｢｣
TCF10B｢｣
UCQS30A｢｣
UCHS30A｢｣
UCQ10A｢｣
UCQ20B｢｣
UCU20C｢｣
(-11A type)